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2015 RACE FOR THE RIBBONS 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2545 Moore, Gabe 00:19:39.786 6:20 32 M 5K
2 2659 COUNTS, MIKE 00:21:23.625 6:54 43 M 5K

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2202 Kelly, Katherine 00:22:57.910 7:24 35 F 5K

MALE AGES 10 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2691 Seamon Jr., Gregory 00:25:12.607 8:08 10 M 5K
2 2672 Housekeeper, Delano 00:31:07.020 10:02 10 M 5K
3 2678 MISTER, LORENZO 00:33:22.576 10:46 9 M 5K
4 2684 Newton, Andrew 00:36:12.078 11:41 9 M 5K
5 2656 Coats, Caden 00:42:00.373 13:33 10 M 5K
6 2654 Bolello, Adan 00:51:02.591 16:28 9 M 5K

MALE AGES 11 TO 17 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2680 Mullen, Michael 00:31:03.073 10:01 11 M 5K

MALE AGES 18 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2686 REYNOLDS, JEREMY 00:21:57.781 7:05 27 M 5K
2 2650 Aguilar, Ruben 00:29:00.420 9:21 28 M 5K
3 2667 Hilliard, Allen 00:41:20.125 13:20 29 M 5K
4 2695 TINOCO, MARTIN 00:41:34.765 13:25 22 M 5K
5 2687 ROLLINS, WILLIAM 00:42:48.051 13:48 23 M 5K

MALE AGES 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2670 HORSEY, LARRY 00:27:05.523 8:44 32 M 5K
2 2652 Beeson, Chad 00:27:53.558 8:59 30 M 5K
3 2647 Acevedo, Benjamin 00:29:04.279 9:23 39 M 5K
4 1970 Wright, James 00:31:04.408 10:01 31 M 5K
5 2668 Hines, Kenneth 00:35:41.627 11:31 32 M 5K
6 2685 Newton, Dustin 00:36:12.322 11:41 34 M 5K
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MALE AGES 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2697 Zimmerle, Michael 00:29:25.159 9:29 41 M 5K
2 2679 Mullen, Jason 00:31:02.749 10:01 40 M 5K
3 2675 Maben, Jay 00:31:34.917 10:11 42 M 5K

MALE AGES 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2682 Neal, Edward 00:51:02.263 16:28 52 M 5K

FEMALE AGES 10 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2651 Beeson, Faith 00:27:53.250 8:59 9 F 5K
2 2649 Aguilar, Danna 00:29:00.611 9:21 9 F 5K
3 2189 Wright, Chloe 00:31:04.390 10:01 8 F 5K
4 2696 Rease, Lillie 00:34:04.166 10:59 9 F 5K
5 2677 MISTER, ASIA 00:35:04.080 11:19 9 F 5K
6 2669 Hines, Kyla 00:35:41.623 11:31 9 F 5K
7 2694 Stewart, Torrin 00:42:09.058 13:36 10 F 5K

FEMALE AGES 11 TO 17 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2648 Acevedo, Caitlyn 00:29:04.447 9:23 11 F 5K
2 2655 BURCH, NICA 00:33:44.194 10:53 17 F 5K
3 2665 Hart, Riley 00:40:24.633 13:02 15 F 5K

FEMALE AGES 18 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2676 MALLOTT, STERLING 00:34:03.300 10:59 24 F 5K
2 2666 HERNANDEZ, CLARYSSA 00:35:16.005 11:23 19 F 5K
3 2693 SONG, SUN HEA 00:41:34.009 13:25 20 F 5K

FEMALE AGES 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2671 HORSEY, REBECCA 00:28:57.425 9:20 30 F 5K
2 2663 Faisca, Ada 00:29:52.692 9:38 38 F 5K
3 2692 Seibert, Sarah 00:31:58.143 10:19 38 F 5K
4 2689 SCOTT, ANITA 00:33:27.892 10:47 35 F 5K
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5 2683 Nelson, Katrine 00:33:40.939 10:52 30 F 5K
6 2688 SCARLETT, KENYA 00:35:04.396 11:19 34 F 5K
7 2662 Chapman, Rose 00:36:22.974 11:44 36 F 5K

FEMALE AGES 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2660 Denison, Michelle 00:29:54.339 9:39 45 F 5K
2 2674 Maben, Gina 00:29:55.697 9:39 43 F 5K
3 2201 McCann, Sharon 00:30:50.940 9:57 43 F 5K
4 2664 Hart, Cheryll 00:35:29.895 11:27 42 F 5K
5 2690 Seamon, Clara 00:46:03.595 14:51 49 F 5K

FEMALE AGES 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2653 Solomon, Shannon 00:28:14.779 9:06 57 F 5K
2 2681 Neal, Barbara 00:49:55.576 16:06 57 F 5K
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DIVISION: 5K

1 2545 Moore, Gabe 00:19:39.786 6:20 32 M 5K
2 2659 COUNTS, MIKE 00:21:23.625 6:54 43 M 5K
3 2686 REYNOLDS, JEREMY 00:21:57.781 7:05 27 M 5K
4 2202 Kelly, Katherine 00:22:57.910 7:24 35 F 5K
5 2691 Seamon Jr., Gregory 00:25:12.607 8:08 10 M 5K
6 2670 HORSEY, LARRY 00:27:05.523 8:44 32 M 5K
7 2651 Beeson, Faith 00:27:53.250 8:59 9 F 5K
8 2652 Beeson, Chad 00:27:53.558 8:59 30 M 5K
9 2653 Solomon, Shannon 00:28:14.779 9:06 57 F 5K
10 2671 HORSEY, REBECCA 00:28:57.425 9:20 30 F 5K
11 2650 Aguilar, Ruben 00:29:00.420 9:21 28 M 5K
12 2649 Aguilar, Danna 00:29:00.611 9:21 9 F 5K
13 2647 Acevedo, Benjamin 00:29:04.279 9:23 39 M 5K
14 2648 Acevedo, Caitlyn 00:29:04.447 9:23 11 F 5K
15 2697 Zimmerle, Michael 00:29:25.159 9:29 41 M 5K
16 2663 Faisca, Ada 00:29:52.692 9:38 38 F 5K
17 2660 Denison, Michelle 00:29:54.339 9:39 45 F 5K
18 2674 Maben, Gina 00:29:55.697 9:39 43 F 5K
19 2201 McCann, Sharon 00:30:50.940 9:57 43 F 5K
20 2679 Mullen, Jason 00:31:02.749 10:01 40 M 5K
21 2680 Mullen, Michael 00:31:03.073 10:01 11 M 5K
22 2189 Wright, Chloe 00:31:04.390 10:01 8 F 5K
23 1970 Wright, James 00:31:04.408 10:01 31 M 5K
24 2672 Housekeeper, Delano 00:31:07.020 10:02 10 M 5K
25 2675 Maben, Jay 00:31:34.917 10:11 42 M 5K
26 2692 Seibert, Sarah 00:31:58.143 10:19 38 F 5K
27 2678 MISTER, LORENZO 00:33:22.576 10:46 9 M 5K
28 2689 SCOTT, ANITA 00:33:27.892 10:47 35 F 5K
29 2683 Nelson, Katrine 00:33:40.939 10:52 30 F 5K
30 2655 BURCH, NICA 00:33:44.194 10:53 17 F 5K
31 2676 MALLOTT, STERLING 00:34:03.300 10:59 24 F 5K
32 2696 Rease, Lillie 00:34:04.166 10:59 9 F 5K
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33 2677 MISTER, ASIA 00:35:04.080 11:19 9 F 5K
34 2688 SCARLETT, KENYA 00:35:04.396 11:19 34 F 5K
35 2666 HERNANDEZ, CLARYSSA 00:35:16.005 11:23 19 F 5K
36 2664 Hart, Cheryll 00:35:29.895 11:27 42 F 5K
37 2669 Hines, Kyla 00:35:41.623 11:31 9 F 5K
38 2668 Hines, Kenneth 00:35:41.627 11:31 32 M 5K
39 2684 Newton, Andrew 00:36:12.078 11:41 9 M 5K
40 2685 Newton, Dustin 00:36:12.322 11:41 34 M 5K
41 2662 Chapman, Rose 00:36:22.974 11:44 36 F 5K
42 2665 Hart, Riley 00:40:24.633 13:02 15 F 5K
43 2667 Hilliard, Allen 00:41:20.125 13:20 29 M 5K
44 2693 SONG, SUN HEA 00:41:34.009 13:25 20 F 5K
45 2695 TINOCO, MARTIN 00:41:34.765 13:25 22 M 5K
46 2656 Coats, Caden 00:42:00.373 13:33 10 M 5K
47 2694 Stewart, Torrin 00:42:09.058 13:36 10 F 5K
48 2687 ROLLINS, WILLIAM 00:42:48.051 13:48 23 M 5K
49 2690 Seamon, Clara 00:46:03.595 14:51 49 F 5K
50 2681 Neal, Barbara 00:49:55.576 16:06 57 F 5K
51 2682 Neal, Edward 00:51:02.263 16:28 52 M 5K
52 2654 Bolello, Adan 00:51:02.591 16:28 9 M 5K


